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1(1)

TILASTOTIEDOT

Voimassa oleva asemakaava
Kayttotarkoitus
Asunto- tai liikerakennusten kortteli-
alue (AL)
Puisto (VP)
Katu

Yhteensa

Asemakaavan muutosehdotus

Kayttotarkoitus

Asuin- ja liikerakennusten kortteli-
alue (AL)

Puisto (VP)

Katualueet (katu)

Katualueet (torit)

Yhteensa

Pinta-ala
m2

4873

368
3205

8446

Pinta-ala
m2

4632
368
3205
241

8446

Kerrosala
k-m?2

2973

0

0

2973
Kerrosala
k-m?2
8130

0

0

0

8130



